25
AMPLIFIER-SEPARATED
PROXIMITY SENSORS
UZR
Series
THE HIGHEST ACCURACY FOR YOUR SENSING APPLICATIONS
Slim & Microscopic
The amplifier is just 10mm .394inch

Spring-loaded rod
Contact pin
ORDER GUIDE
Sensor head
Type Appearance Sensing range (*1) Model No. Hysteresis
UZR50
UZR51
UZR52
UZR53
UZR531
0.07mm .003inch or less
0.05mm .002inch or less
0.04mm .002inch or less
2.8
.110
12
.472
φ
φ
3.8
.150
15
.591
φ
φ
5.4
.213
15
.591
φ
φ
8
.315 15
.591
φ
φ
8
.315 15
.591
φ
φ
Amplifier
Plug-in connector type
Integrated plug-in connector is available.
Model No.: UZR10A
Applicable with the UZZ70 or the UZZ72 of the sensor block for simple wiring; or the UZF851 or the UZF852 cable with a connector.
Appearance
UZR10 12 to 24V DC510% NPN open-collector
transistor
Model No. Supply voltage Output
Maximum operation distance
1.2mm
.047inch( )
0 to 0.8mm .031inch
0 to 1.0mm .039inch
0 to 2.0mm .079inch
1.8mm
.071inch
2.4mm
.095inch
4.0mm
.157inch
Secure sensing range
(*1): The secure sensing range represents the sensing range that the sensor can perform all capabilities written in the specifications with the standard sensing object.
The maximum operation distance represents the distance that the sensor can detect the standard sensing object at the maximum under +20°C +68°F constant.
The usage within the secure sensing range is recommended for the accurate sensing applications.
Sensor block for simple wiring
UZZ70, UZZ72
Cable with a connector
UZF851 (2m  6.562ft long)
UZF852 (5m 16.404ft long)
( )
( )